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RAK

insgesamt w davon insg. w davon insg. w davon insg. w davon insg. w davon insg. w davon insg. w davon insg. w davon insg. w davon insg. w

BGH            46              8              2         -               -          -               -         -                1         -                1         -               -           -               -         -               -           -                1        -      

Bamberg       2.707          841            89        14            19         5            66        9          258      135          191        50            34        14            49      11            33          5            26         7    

Berlin     13.774       4.633          276        59          141       32          225      59          364      248          588      167          157        76            57      15            92        21          147       54    

Brandenburg       2.358          895            53        11            27         5            72      12          160      100          160        54            46        26            19        4            20          3            15         4    

Braunschweig       1.681          531            59          9            19         3            46        5          159        95          128        20            17          7            21        1            13          1            25       10    

Bremen       1.930          615            72          8            23         4            53      12          104        65          133        28            21          8            33        4            18          4            20         2    

Celle       5.905       1.917          198        19            69       13          130      21          504      289          467        93            92        41            73      11            54          5            74       29    

Düsseldorf     12.260       4.080          341        50            66         4          213      48          552      279          712      188            91        28          107      19            76        15            89       29    

Frankfurt     18.326       6.567          584      103          104       19          233      69          643      372          998      306            94        43          111      21            83        12          113       53    

Freiburg       3.511       1.158          145        21            44         6            63      12          295      151          211        52            41        13            35      11            25          2            35         7    

Hamburg     10.140       3.434          245        40            53         7          126      33          262      165          441      104            48        15            93      19            62        14            71       30    

Hamm     13.771       4.211          532        79          188       30          366      63       1.186      635       1.206      230          271        94          138      24          147        19          166       58    

Karlsruhe       4.637       1.544          172        28            33         4            86      23          260      167          285        70            36        18            65      12            32          4            48       14    

Kassel       1.751          544            45        12            22         5            45        9          168        84          139        21            34        14            35        6            24          3            28       12    

Koblenz       3.340       1.068          142        26            44         7            89      16          293      141          237        44            50        17            69      15            39          9            46       21    

Köln     12.724       4.301          365        63          103       18          257      64          570      314          670      171          103        34            72      11          132        29          129       44    

Meckl.-Vorp.       1.569          519            36          1            33         6            51        7          112        58          127        34            45        19            30        5            21          2            20         4    

München     20.890       7.461          690      143          147       22          332      60          904      550       1.010      328            77        26          141      25            87        23          153       61    

Nürnberg       4.719       1.678          156        32            42         8          106      14          361      210          311        90            39        18            60      13            70        11            43       14    

Oldenburg       2.700          789          116        17            49         6            69      12          301      170          280        45            54        24            52        7            47          6            35         8    

Saarbrücken       1.446          485            45          8            11         2            30        4          119        67            76        23            19          9            28        6            13         -              17         4    

Sachsen       4.749       1.728          100        18            73       15          118      27          285      184          355      128            96        53            85      15            33          5            43       11    

Sachsen-Anh.       1.802          648            34          5            25         4            58        8          136        85          140        37            54        29            12        2            17          3            12         5    

Schleswig       3.880       1.201            97        19            65         6            84      12          391      199          243        43            65        25            45      13            29          2            34         8    

Stuttgart       7.326       2.283          167        32            66       14          162      28          461      256          466      115            66        26            87      10            55          6            59       21    

Thüringen       2.049          712            47          6            23         4            58      10          151        89          164        35            46        24            27        4            16          1            21         7    

Tübingen       2.075          613            67        10            21         1            41        4          200      101          156        25            28        12            22        4            18          4            17         6    

Zweibrücken       1.447          449            48          8            14         2            36        5          167        88          115        28            22        11            14        3            16          4            19         8    

Bundesgebiet 163.513 54.913 4.923 841 1.524 252 3.215 646 9.367 5.297 10.010 2.529 1.746 724 1.580 291 1.272 213 1.506 531 

Vorjahr 162.695 54.139 4.864 821 1.501 237 3.087 616 9.181 5.139 9.713 2.417 1.658 670 1.525 273 1.211 200 1.412 494 

Veränderung in % 0,50 1,43 1,21 2,44 1,53 6,33 4,15 4,87 2,03 3,07 3,06 4,63 5,31 8,06 3,61 6,59 5,04 6,50 6,66 7,49 

Fachanwälte zum 01.01.2015

SteuerRRechtsanwälte SozR InsR VersR MedRVerwR StrafR FamR ArbR
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RAK

insgesamt w davon insg. w davon insg. w davon insg. w davon insg. w davon insg. w davon insg. w davon insg. w davon insg. w davon insg. w

BGH            46              8             -           -               -          -                1       -               -           -               -           -               -           -                1       -               -           -               -          -      

Bamberg       2.707          841            52        13            85       11            52        9            41        12              1         -                5          2            28        5              1          1            10         2    

Berlin     13.774       4.633          358      104          177       32          205      38            70        18              6          1            97        13            94      20            63        14            43         9    

Brandenburg       2.358          895            41        18            84       20            41        7            25        12              5          1              4          1            11        1             -           -                1        -      

Braunschweig       1.681          531            52        12            61         4            31        5            31        10             -           -                8         -              12       -                3          2              5         2    

Bremen       1.930          615            34        11            39         7            32        6            20          4            11          3            17          4            34        8              4          1              6        -      

Celle       5.905       1.917          148        33          182       17          104      10            74        16             -           -              17          2            66        5              6          1            16         3    

Düsseldorf     12.260       4.080          221        51          204       35          159      26            91        17            25          5            88        23            86      12            11          2            30         1    

Frankfurt     18.326       6.567          228        69          201       28          187      29          119        28            12         -              89        21          121      29            25          6            42         5    

Freiburg       3.511       1.158            90        17            84         9            81        8            66        16              2         -              14          6            50        6             -           -                6        -      

Hamburg     10.140       3.434          128        37            86       22            94      12            40        19            42          9          110        28          119      19            38          9            37         6    

Hamm     13.771       4.211          312        63          479       67          247      21          202        38            10          1            69        16          148      13            13          3            35         5    

Karlsruhe       4.637       1.544          112        22            73       15            96      10            71        24              3         -              32          6            68        7              4         -              27         3    

Kassel       1.751          544            36          9            59         4            37       -              26          7              2         -                1         -              14        2              3          1              4         1    

Koblenz       3.340       1.068            87        17          113       13            74      15            56        15              3         -              19          6            34        4              5          1            13         4    

Köln     12.724       4.301          226        52          215       33          154      15          100        29            19          4            94        28            74      10            22          3            40         4    

Meckl.-Vorp.       1.569          519            29          3            57         8            48        2            17          5             -           -                2         -              11       -                2          1              1        -      

München     20.890       7.461          323      117          328       66          300      46          193        56            20          5          218        75          173      31            55        11            61       14    

Nürnberg       4.719       1.678          118        39          136       22          111      16            62        22              7          2            22          5            60      11              4         -              16         2    

Oldenburg       2.700          789            61        19          121       23            68        5            48          3              4          1            15          3            37        6              3          1              7         1    

Saarbrücken       1.446          485            27          8            49       10            29        8            18          5              3          1              7          2            10        2              1          1              6         2    

Sachsen       4.749       1.728          124        47          178       32          138      20            27        10              2          1            16          4            61      12              7          1            11         4    

Sachsen-Anh.       1.802          648            48        14            78       14            34        4            16          9             -           -                1         -              10        1              2         -               -          -      

Schleswig       3.880       1.201          120        30          115       10            70        1            56        12              2          1            15          1            32        1              2         -                9         1    

Stuttgart       7.326       2.283          156        50          157       25          137      19            85        24              4          1            44          8            65        5            13          3            31         2    

Thüringen       2.049          712            41        11            84       15            52        6              8          5              1         -                7          2            24        4              3         -                4         1    

Tübingen       2.075          613            63        19            76       10            70        5            36          7              2         -                5          3            31        3              2          1            11         1    

Zweibrücken       1.447          449            49        11            70       12            26        2            31          6             -           -                3         -                9       -               -           -                8         2    

Bundesgebiet 163.513 54.913 3.284 896 3.591 564 2.678 345 1.629 429 186 36 1.019 259 1.483 217 292 63 480 75 
Vorjahr 162.695 54.139 3.126 845 3.410 512 2.560 322 1.548 389 178 34 959 234 1.339 198 254 55 402 64 

Veränderung in % 0,50 1,43 5,05 6,04 5,31 10,16 4,61 7,14 5,23 10,28 4,49 5,88 6,26 10,68 10,75 9,60 14,96 14,55 19,40 17,19 

Urheber-
u. MedienR

Informations-
technologieRRechtsanwälte Miet- und Wohn-R VerkR Bau- und
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u. SpedR

gewerbl. 
Rechtsschutz

Handels- u.
GesellschaftsR
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RAK

insgesamt w davon insg. w davon insg. w davon insg. w

BGH            46              8              2         -               -          -               -         -      

Bamberg       2.707          841            20          4              2        -               -         -      

Berlin     13.774       4.633            76        25              5         1             -         -      

Brandenburg       2.358          895              5          1              2        -               -         -      

Braunschweig       1.681          531              9          2              5        -               -         -      

Bremen       1.930          615            21          3             -          -                1       -      

Celle       5.905       1.917            24          4            24         4             -         -      

Düsseldorf     12.260       4.080            67        18              4         1              4       -      

Frankfurt     18.326       6.567            98        26              3        -                3       -      

Freiburg       3.511       1.158            29          7              2        -                4        2    

Hamburg     10.140       3.434            40          7              1        -                1       -      

Hamm     13.771       4.211            66        15            16         4              2       -      

Karlsruhe       4.637       1.544            52          6             -          -                1        1    

Kassel       1.751          544            11          4             -          -               -         -      

Koblenz       3.340       1.068            15          3              1        -               -         -      

Köln     12.724       4.301            56        12              7         3             -         -      

Meckl.-Vorp.       1.569          519              2         -                6        -               -         -      

München     20.890       7.461          112        30            10         1              1       -      

Nürnberg       4.719       1.678            24          6              4        -               -         -      

Oldenburg       2.700          789              8          1            16         3             -         -      

Saarbrücken       1.446          485            14          2              1        -               -         -      

Sachsen       4.749       1.728            31          9              3        -                1        1    

Sachsen-Anh.       1.802          648              2         -                6         2             -         -      

Schleswig       3.880       1.201              9          1            12        -               -         -      

Stuttgart       7.326       2.283            68        14              1        -                1       -      

Thüringen       2.049          712              9          1              1        -               -         -      

Tübingen       2.075          613            25          3              2        -                1        1    

Zweibrücken       1.447          449              5         -                1        -               -         -      

Bundesgebiet 163.513 54.913 900 204 135 19 20 5 
Vorjahr 162.695 54.139 820 183 130 18 

Veränderung in % 0,50 1,43 9,76 11,48 3,85 5,56 

Rechtsanwälte Internat.
WirtschaftsR

Bank-und
KapitalmarktsR Agrarrecht
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